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Holiday List 2017-18
Date Day Holiday

26-Jun Mon Idul Fitr

15-Aug Tue Independence Day

17-Aug Thu Parsi New Year

25-Aug Fri Ganesh Chaturthi

02-Sep Sat Bakrid / Eid al Adha

30-Sep Sat Vijaya Dashami

02-Oct Mon Gandhi Jayanti

19-Oct Thu Diwali

20-Oct Fri Deepavali Holiday

04-Nov Sat Guru Nanak Jayanti

01-Dec Fri Eid e Milad

25-Dec Mon Christmas Day

26-Jan Fri Republic Day

14-Feb Wed Maha Shivaratri

19-Feb Mon Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

03-Mar Sat Holi

18-Mar Sun Ugadi

26-Mar Mon Ram Navami

29-Mar Thu Mahavir Jayanti

30-Mar Fri Good Friday

14-Apr Sat Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

01-May Tue Maharashtra Day

TERM SCHEDULE

1st Semester                           :   05th June 2017 - 17th October 2017

Ganpati Break                         :   25th August 2017- 29th August 2017

Diwali Vacation                      :   18th October 2017 - 11th November 2017

2nd Semester                          :   12th November 2017 - 30th April 2018

Christmas Vacation               :   25th December 2017 - 1st January 2018

Mumbai Pradesh Arya Vidya Sabha's

GURUKUL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

https://publicholidays.in/ramazan-idul-fitr/
https://publicholidays.in/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.in/parsi-new-year/
https://publicholidays.in/ganesh-chaturthi/
https://publicholidays.in/bakrid-idul-zuha/
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/mahatma-gandhis-birthday/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/guru-nanak-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/milad-un-nabi/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/
https://publicholidays.in/republic-day/
https://publicholidays.in/maha-shivaratri/
https://publicholidays.in/holi/
https://publicholidays.in/ram-navami/
https://publicholidays.in/mahavir-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/easter/
https://publicholidays.in/dr-ambedkar-jayanti/

